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2026/6/18 Luredl! 2026/5/21 yuped! 2026/2025 )l ol ¢ypaianall dlall L3S sl 576
Thurs 18/6/2026 Thurs 21/5/2026 Installment request period for Summer semester 2025/2026
2026/6/18 Lusesdl 2026/5/21 usesd! T ez & Oppyetanelt dllall Juma
Thurs 18/6/2026 Thurs 21/5/2026 Registration, Drop & add for the students in all programs
2026/6/18 (sl 2026/6/16 BN ol ddlall B3LsYIg oy Jazmadl)
Thurs 18/6/2026 Tuseday 16/6/2026 Add&Drop period for registered students
15/8/2026 cuud! 20/6/2026 cuud! ‘?&,.all Juad! ‘3 Ayl sy
Sat 15/8/2026 Sat 20/6/2026 Start of the Summer semester 2025/2026
2026/7/2 (umesdl Jgsddl das Bileo dadd o) Aslasdl Ol @i
Thurs 2/7/2026 Directly after acceptance Course equivalency request period for new students only
2026/6/25 Lusesdl 2026/6/20 ol iy yall gra% 30 Sl o by yhall boliuol 55
Thurs 25/6/2026 Sat 20/6/2026 The period of dropping courses with 30% deduction of the course fees for all courses
2026/7/2 usesdl 2026/6/27 Cod! iy yall gra% 50 Sl o by yhall bliuol 55
Thurs 2/7/2026 Sat 27/6/2026 The period of dropping courses with 50% deduction of the course fees for all courses
ol Loy 2026/7/4 ol @iy yiall gra% 100 Byl g il yhall Ioliast iy
Sat 4/7/2026 and after The date of dropping courses with 100% deduction of the course fees for all courses
2026/7/16 (s 2026/7/11 cuud! (MTA) il Ciaiin Cilybis|
Thurs 16/7/2026 Sat 11/7/2026 Midterm Examination period (MTA)
2026/7/30 Lol 23 Jaudill a3 pga y3T
Thurs 30/7/2026 Last day to pay the last installment
2026/7/30 (el Sl yiall bl dsge y5T
Thurs 30/7/2026 Last day for dropping courses for Summer semster 2025/2026
2026/8/15 cowd! 2026/8/8 ! Jadll g hlas
Sat 8/8/2026 Sat 8/8/2026 Final Examination period for Summer semester
2026/9/24 sl 2026/2025 (jmall gubydl Jraill &slgl bl ode!
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